

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...CC Nos.5401-5404/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/08/2016 in CO No. 17/1991 02/12/2016 in CO No. 17/1991 02/12/2016 in RA No. 36/2016 31/08/2016 in LPA No. 44/1990 02/12/2016 in LPA No. 44/1990 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

MADAN LAL AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHATINDA IMPROVEMENT TRUST AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and permission to file SLP and substitution and office report)

Date : 24/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Ms. Gayatri Gulati Sreyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on application for permission to file SLP, application for condonation of delay in filing substitution application and application for substitution.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER