

FILE NO.803

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
5401-5404/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/08/2016
in CO No. 17/1991 02/12/2016 in CO No. 17/1991 02/12/2016 in RA No.
36/2016 31/08/2016 in LPA No. 44/1990 02/12/2016 in LPA No. 44/1990
passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

MADAN LAL AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHATINDA IMPROVEMENT TRUST AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/03/2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e. on 28 th
March, 2017.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master