

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 687-688/2017

AJINDER SINGH MANN (D) THR LRS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BATHINDA IMPROVEMENT TRUST . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(To be list before Hon. Court (Regular) vide this Court's order dt. 27.9.19 passed in SLP(C)No. 32694/2014)

Date : 03-10-2019 These appeals were mentioned on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Apeksha Deshmukh, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks as prayed for.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)