

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 687-688/2017

AJINDER SINGH MANN (D) THR LRS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHATINDA IMPROVEMENT TRUST & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 19577/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 1579/2017 (IV)

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
168576/2019IA No. 168576/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

C.A. No. 8032-8033/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 3332-3334/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 4606-4609/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5450-5451/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5295-5298/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 4885-4886/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 4932-4933/2017 (IV)

SLP(C) No. 32694/2017 (IV-B)

IA No. 177679/2019 - STAY APPLICATION

Date : 19-11-2025 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Mr. Karan Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Manik Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Srishti Singla, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Vasudev, Adv.

Mr. Brahma Prakash Soni, Adv.

Mrs. Gayatri Gulati, Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain, AOR

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.

Mrs. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Varnika Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Karanvir Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Mohan Parashar, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

Mr. Vidyut Kayarkar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.

Mr. Shalender Singh Negi, Adv.

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, AOR

Mr. Anil Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Salil Sagar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Sankalp Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Poonam Atey, Adv.

Mr. Sirajuddin, Adv.

Mr. Sanchar Anand, Adv.

Mr. Apoorva Singhal, AOR

Mr. Rajat Rathee, Adv.

Mr. Aman Kumar Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Pratimesh, Adv.

Mr. Aman Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Bhardwaj, A.A.G.

Ms. Baani Khanna, AOR

Mr. Robin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Balwani, Adv.

Mr. Shrikant Thokchom, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR

Mrs. Manju Bhagat, Adv.

Mrs. Archana Midha, Adv.

Mr. Aksveer Singh Saggu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list the matter after two weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(POONAM VAID)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR